	BEFORE THE REAL ESTATE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, PUNJAB SCO No. 95-98, Bank Square, P.F.C Building, Sector-17-B, Chandigarh CAUSE LIST FOR 04th AUGUST 2022 (AT 10:30 AM) (Thursday)				
		APPLICATION FOR RELEASE AMOUN	IT		
1	Appeal No.277 of 2020	Emaar India Ltd Versus Sandeep Bansal	Tejeswar Singh, Rana Gurtej Singh, Advocates for the applicant		
	-	APPLICATION FOR EXECUTION			
2	Application No.01 of 2022 (For Execution) In Appeal No.230 of 2020	InderJeet Mohan Kaur Versus The Chief Administrator,GMADA	Mandeep Singh & Vipin Kumar, Advocates for the Applicant Mb. No.9914099255 reallegaloffice@gmail.com		
2 _	Application No.02 of 2022 (For Execution) In Appeal No.231 of 2020	InderJeet Mohan Kaur Versus The Chief Administrator,GMADA			
		PRELIMINARY			
3	Application No. 46 of 2022 (for delay) Appeal No. 31 of 2022	Ravi Shankar Tiwari and another Versus DLF Universal Ltd and ors	Mr. Bhupender Singh Advocate for appellant Mb: 98965-70745 email::bhuppendersingh@gmail.com		
	Application No.112 of 2022 (For delay of 23 days) Appeal No. 81 of 2022	Sanjay Verma versus Gupta Builders and Promoters (P) Ltd.			
4 -	Application No.145 of 2022 (For delay of 52 days) Appeal No.85 of 2022	Sushil kumar Mittal Versus Gupta Builders and Promoters (P) Ltd.	Gourav Verma, Ajay Gupta, Advocates for Appellant Mb: 8708148101 gourav536@gmail.com		
	Application No.113 (for placing on record) Application No. 82 of 2022 (for delay of 10 days) Appeal No. 53 OF 2022	PUDA Versus Surjit Singh & Anr	Mr.Bhupinder Singh, Balwinder singh, Advocates for the Appellant Mb.No.9872887091 emial:advbalwinder@gmail.com		
	Application No.114 (for placing on record) Application No. 81 of 2022 (for delay of 10 days) Appeal No. 54 OF 2022	PUDA Versus Harsimran Kaur & Anr			
5_	Application No.149 of 2022 (for delay of 44 days) Appeal No.90 of 2022	Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority(PUDA),Amritsar Versus Renu Arora			
	Application No.180 of 2022 (for delay of 81 days) Appeal No.121 of 2022	Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority(PUDA),Amritsar Versus Mukesh Nanda & Another			
	Application No.179 of 2022 (for delay of 81 days) Appeal No.122 of 2022	Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority(PUDA),Amritsar Versus Prem Nath & Another			
	Application No.178 of 2022 (for delay of 108 days) Appeal No.123 of 2022	Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authirty(PUDA), Amritsar Versus Roopika Salwan & Another			
6	Application No.170 of 2022 (Delay of 45 days) Appeal No.103 of 2022	Estate Officer PUDA, Bathinda versus Om Prakash & Another	Mr.Bhupinder Singh, Balwinder singh, Advocates for the Appellant Mb.No.9872887091 email:advbalwinder@gmail.com		
	Application No.171 of 2022 (Delay of 45 days) Appeal No.104 of 2022	Estate Officer PUDA, Bathinda versus Raghbir Singh & Another			
-	Application No.172 of 2022 (Delay of 45 days) Appeal No.105 of 2022	Estate Officer PUDA, Bathinda Versus Amarjit Singh & Another	Mr.Bhupinder Singh, Balwinder singh, Advocates for the Appellant		
7	Application No.173 of 2022(Delay of 45 days) Appeal No.106 of 2022	Estate Officer PUDA, Bathinda Versus Harjeet Kaur & Another	Mb.No.9872887091 email:advbalwinder@gmail.com		
	Application No.175 of 2022(Delay of 45 days) Appeal No.107 of 2022	Estate officer PUDA, Bathinda Versus Harpreet Kaur & Another			

8 —	Application No.176 of 2022 (Delay of 45 days) Appeal No.109 of 2022 Application No.177 of 2022 (Delay of 45 days)	Punjab Urban Planning Development Authority (PUDA) Versus Rakesh Kumar Punjab Uban Planning Development Authority(PUDA)	Mr.Bhupinder Singh, Balwinder singh, Advocates for the Appellant Mb.No.9872887091					
	Appeal No.110 of 2022 Application No.181 of 2022	Versus Subash Jindal Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority (PUDA),	email:advbalwinder@gmail.com					
	(Delay of 45) Appeal No.119 of 2022	Bathinda Versus Mukesh Kumar						
	NOTICE							
9	Appeal No.87 of 2022	Kamaljeet Cheema Versus Real Estate Regulatory Authority, Punjab	Mohammad Sartaj Khan, Advocate for Applicant/Respondent Mb:9815468786 email: www.acelegalsolutions.com					
10	Application No.175 of 2022 (Delay of 45 days) In Appeal No.108 of 2022	Punjab Urban Planning Development Authority (PUDA), Bathinda Versus Shimla Devi & Other	Mr. Bhupinder Singh Adv. for the (appellant) Mb. No. 09872887091 bhupinder7091@gmail.com					
11	Application No.157 of 2022 (For delay of 789 days) In Appeal No.97 of 2022	Prem Kumar versus RERA Punjab	Mr. Balwinder Singh & Bhupinder Singh, Advocates for Appellant Mb:9814016752,9872887091					
12 -	Application No.147 of 2022 (For delay of 188 days) In Appeal No.88 of 2022	GMADA Versus Sudha Jain	Mr. Bhupinder singh, Balwinder Singh, Advocates for Appellant Mb: 9872887091 email: bhupinder7091@gmail.com					
	Application No.148 of 2022 (For delay of 188 days) In Appeal No.89 of 2022	GMADA Versus Shipra Jain						
		ARGUMENTS						
13	Application No.200 of 2022 (placing on record) Application No.167 of 2022 (for recalling/ reviewing) Application No.186 of 2022 (placing on record) Appeal No. 05 of 2022	M/s Unitech Limited & Anr Versus Amrinder Kaur	Mr. Abhinav Sood advocate for the appellant Mb No. 98888-89965 email:officeofabhinavsood@gmail.com Mr. Charanjit Singh for respondent					
14 ≺	Application No.184 of 2022 (for placing on record) Appeal No. 281 of 2021	GMADA V/s Ramphal Mahla and anr.	Mr. Bhupinder Singh, Advocate (Appellant) Mb. No. 09872887091					
	Application No.183 of 2022 (for placing on reecord) Application No. 79 of 2022 (for place on record) Appeal No. 21 of 2021	The Chief Administrator GMADA, Mohali Versus Dr. Asmita Mahlabhambri and anr.	Mb. No. 09872887091 Mr. Sanchit Punia, Advocate for the respondent No.1 sanchitpunia@yahoo.in					
15	Application No.106 of 2022 (Placing on record) Appeal No. 49 of 2021	AGK Group of Hotels Versus Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority	Mr. Akhilesh Vyas, Advocate for the appellant Mb.9855004557 Mr. Bhupinder Singh , Adv. for the respondent					
16	Appeal No. 93 of 2021	Hitesh Thakur and another Versus M/s Manohar Infrastructure & Constructions Pvt. Ltd.	Mr. Sanjeev Gupta & Mr. Ripudaman Singh, Advocates for the appellant Mr. Dinesh Madra, Advocate for the respondent					

	Application No.202 of 2022 (for placing on record) Application No. 131 of 2021 (Delay of 93 days)	PUPDA, through Estate Officer, PUDA, Amritsar Versus Inderjit Chaudhary & Anr	Mr. Bhupinder Singh Adv. for the (appellant) Mb. No. 09872887091 bhupinder7091@gmail.com Mr. Akhilesh Vyas, Advocate for the respondents
	Appeal No. 115 of 2021 Appeal No. 03 of 2022	Punjab Urban Planning and Development Authority Versus Avtar Kaur & Another	
	Appeal No. 04 of 2022	Punjab Urban Planning and Development Authority Versus Manjit Singh & Another	
	Appeal No. 93 of 2019	Gurmukh Singh V/s Punjab Urban Development Authority	
	Appeal No. 115 of 2019	Satwinder Singh Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
17	Appeal No. 116 of 2019	Daljeet Kaur Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
	Appeal No. 117 of 2019	Harjinder Kaur Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
	Application No.203 of 2022 (Placing on record) Appeal No. 118 of 2019	Channd Kanwar Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
	Appeal No. 119 of 2019	Gurjot Singh Gill Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
	Appeal No. 120 of 2019	Jatinder Kaur Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
	Appeal No. 121 of 2019	Satnam Singh Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
	Appeal No. 122 of 2019	Sukhchain Singh Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
	Appeal No. 123 of 2019	Harjot Singh Gill Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
	Appeal No. 124 of 2019	Satnam Singh Versus PUDA, Amritsar, Punjab	
18	Appeal No. 26 of 2022	Ashish Chitra Versus Parkwood Developers Pvt. Ltd.	Akhilesh Vyas, Advocate for the appellant Mb. No. 9855004559 Email: akhilesh@vyaslawassociates.com
	Appeal No. 58 of 2021	Satwinder Sinigh Versus Sukhchain Singh	
	Appeal No. 59 of 2021	Subash Singh Versus Sukhchain Singh	
	Appeal No. 60 of 2021	Mohammad Isha Versus Sukhchain Singh	
19-	Appeal No. 61 of 2021	Sanjeev Sharma Versus Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Enterprises Archana Sharma Versus Baba Banda Singh Bahadur	Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Ms. Nikita Garg and Mr. Yaseen Sethi Counsels for the appellant Mb. No. 7837335840
	Appeal No. 62 of 2021	Enterprises	advhimanshu08@gmail.com Ms. Bhawna Thakur, Advocate for the respondent
	Appeal No. 63 of 2021	Chander Parkash Versus Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Enterprises	
	Application No. 102 of 2021 (Delay of 20 days) Appeal No. 92 of 2021	Adhip Manchanda Versus Sukhchain Singh	
20	Application No. 09 of 2022 (For Delay of 118 days) Appeal No. 07 of 2022	Meenal Lall Versus GVT Builders and Developers	Mr. Sanjeev Gupta & Mr. Ripudaman Singh, Advocates for the appellant Mb No. 9501142800 sanjeevgupta253@gmail.com
21	Application No. 25 of 2022 (For Delay of 57 Days ) Appeal No. 10 of 2022	M/s TDI Infratech Ltd. Versus Monika Sharma & Anr.	Mr. Puneet Tuli, Advocate for the appellant Mb: 9888178878 Email:tuli.puneet@yahoo.com Ms. Manju Goyal, Advocate for the respondents
22 —	Application No. 44 of 2022 Application No. 16 of 2022 (For delay of 252 days) Appeal No. 16 of 2022	Omaxe New Chandigarh Versus Sandeep Mann	Mr. Munish Gupta, Advocate for the appellant Mb. No. 09814061084
	Application No. 44 of 2022 Application No. 17 of 2022 (For delay of 252 days) Appeal No. 17 of 2022	Omaxe New Chandigarh Versus Rupinder Mann	MD. NO. 09814061084 Mr. Amitabh Tewari, Advocate for the respodent Mb. No. 9814016469